Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Enclosures and Racks
1
© 2002-2023, AFL, all rights reserved. 0077, Revision 7, 02.10.23
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Fibre Optic Splice Cassette/Tray
AFL’s range of splice cassettes also referred to as splice trays can house to up

SPLPROT-HS-2.5/45
(12 per cassette)
Mounting screws2 M2 x 6 mm pan head
(4 per kit)
M3 x 12 mm countersunk
(2 per kit)
* H1 = Increment height of cassette
 H2 = Height of lid
 H3 = Stack height including hinge & lid
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASSETTE
QUANTITY
MINIMUM
RECOMMENDED
CLEARANCE (mm)
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-12/24K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 24 Splices 1 14.5
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-24/48K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 48 Splices 2 24.5
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-36/72K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 72 Splices 3 34.5
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-48/96K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 96 Splices 4 44.5
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-60/120K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 120 Splices 5 54.5
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-72/144K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 144 Splices 6 64.5
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-84/168K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 168 Splices 7 74.5
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-96/192K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 192 Splices 8 84.5
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-108/216K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 216 Splices 9 94.5
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-120/240K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 240 Splices 10 104.5
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-132/264K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 264 Splices 11 114.5
SPLCASS-LSH-HD-144/288K Large Splice Cassette Kit Max. 288 Splices 12 124.5
SPLCASS-SSH-HD-6/12K Small Splice Cassette Kit Max. 12 Splices 1 14.5
SPLCASS-SSH-HD-12/24K Small Splice Cassette Kit Max. 24 Splices 2 24.5
SPLCASS-SSH-HD-18/36K Small Splice Cassette Kit Max. 36 Splices 3 34.5
SPLCASS-SSH-HD-24/48K Small Splice Cassette Kit Max. 48 Splices 4 44.5
Small splice cassette kit with accessories
Large splice cassette kit with accessories
Rack mount enclosure
with large splice cassette kit installed